
 

 

 

 

 

 

Freedom Fight Boxing & All-Marine Boxing 
Alumni Reunion Hotel Room Block –  

April 18-21, 2024 
 

We do not endorse any specific property below.  

Additional properties can be found at: VisitJacksonvilleNC.com 
 
Mainstay Suites (HOST HOTEL) 
Queen + foldout  $92 + tax 
Free parking, 10% discount at Denny’s (next door) 
 
Direct booking link: https://www.choicehotels.com/reservations/groups/yp05g3?checkInDate=2024-04-
18&checkOutDate=2024-04-21&ratePlanCode=BSMNGG 
 
Contact: Sara Taylor  910-219-1238  sara.taylor@aimbridge.com  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Clarion Pointe 
King + foldout   $99 + tax 
Double Queen   $99 + tax 
Free parking, free breakfast 
 
Contact: Bobby Patel  252-367-0334  clarionpointe.patel@gmail.com  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Hampton Inn & Suites 
Queen, Queen   $109 + tax 
Free parking, free breakfast 
 
Contact: Chris Davis  910-347-3400  cdavis@winstonhospitality.com  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Hilton Garden Inn 
Queen, queen   $115 + tax 
Free parking 
Direct booking link: https://www.hilton.com/en/attend-my-event/oajwbgi-ffb-40c4bea6-e79b-4f09-
84e8-efe12bbf6a27/  
 
Contact: Stephanie Mora  910-346-2400  stephanie.mora@hilton.com  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Holiday Inn Express 
King    $89 + tax 
Queen, queen   $89 + tax 
Direct booking link: 
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/jacksonville/oajhi/hoteldetail?fromRedirect=true
&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99801505&icdv=99801505&qSlH=OAJHI&qGrpCd=FFB&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=
EX&qDest=139%20Moosehaven%20Road%2C%20Jacksonville%2C%20NC%2C%20US&srb_u=1  
 
Contact: Kayla Siler  910-219-1099  kayla.siler@ech-group.com  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Red Roof Inn 
Queen, Queen   $83 + tax 
King    $81 + tax 
Free parking, free breakfast 
 
Contact: LouLou Niupulusli 910-353-3336  10494@redroof.com 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sleep Inn & Suites 
King    $85 + tax 
Double    $85 + tax 
Free parking, free breakfast 
 
Contact: Ashley Williford  910-478-0099  sleepinnmanager@gmail.com  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Staybride Suites 
Double Queen   $159 + tax 
Queen Studio   $144 + tax 
Free parking, free breakfast 
 
Contact: Megan Oveis  910-353-2513  megan.oveis@dalyseven.com  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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TownePlace Suites 
Standard King   $114 + tax 
Free parking, free breakfast 
 
Contact: Casey Niewenhous 910-478-9795  casey.niewenhous@marriott.com  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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